
ROLL NUMER FIRST NAME LAST NAME MOBILE EMAIL-ID BRANCH

13911A0101 A Hari Babu CIVIL

13911A0102 Abdul Sattar CIVIL

13911A0103 Abid Shareef 8686088315 abidshareef04@gmail.com CIVIL

13911A0104 Akash Datta Nakka CIVIL

13911A0105 Anupama Somarouthu 9490226839 anusomaroutu@gmail.com CIVIL

13911A0106 Soujanya Awshala 8686356042 a.soujanya1703@gmail.com CIVIL

13911A0107 Navya Navya Reddy 9676963754 navya.navya265@gmail.com CIVIL

13911A0108 B Prasad Nayak B Prasad Nayak CIVIL

13911A0109 Banothu Ravi 7731829974 ravibanothu96@gmail.com CIVIL

13911A0110 Sridatta Srinivas 7386423424 datta.srikanth777@gmail.com CIVIL

13911A0111 Bharmavath Chandrababu Nayak 7730096017 chandu.bunny1142@gmail.com CIVIL

13911A0112 Chennuru Kameswara Kaushik 9490960136 kaushik.sai75@gmail.com CIVIL

13911A0113 Chintha Madhukar CIVIL

13911A0114 Dakuri Kishore Chandra CIVIL

13911A0115 Goutham Reddy Y CIVIL

13911A0116 Goundra Machandar Nath 9666067639 machandarnath2853@gmail.com CIVIL

13911A0117 Himabindhu Guda 9676000431 himabindhu892@gmail.com CIVIL

13911A0118 Inapanuri Sudheer CIVIL

13911A0119 I Sampath Kumar CIVIL

13911A0120 Jende Bharath Kumar CIVIL

13911A0121 K Abhilash CIVIL

13911A0122 Raghavendra Reddy Katta 7675051771 laddumoggie@gmail.com CIVIL

13911A0123 K Rohit 9133666699 krohit1996@gmail.com CIVIL

13911A0124 Kalyan Praveen Kumar CIVIL

13911A0125 Kathuroju Sadhana 7794912438 kathrojusadhana1225@gmail.com CIVIL

13911A0126 Keadasu Kartheek 9441251753 kartheek.k07@gmail.com CIVIL

13911A0127 Kondakalla Abhinav Reddy 9502318489 abhinav321reddy321@gmail.com CIVIL

13911A0128 K Nagaraj 9440542962 nagarajkore225@gmail.com CIVIL

13911A0129 Tejesh Kumar 9441183286 tejesh1119@gmail.com CIVIL

13911A0130 Sreeja Sreeja 9550402182 ksreejareddy18@gmail.com CIVIL

13911A0131 M Venkatesh CIVIL

13911A0132 Sridhar Malegam 9059086934 sridharmalegam32@gmail.com CIVIL

mailto:nagarajkore225@gmail.com


13911A0133 M Manoj Kumar CIVIL

13911A0134 Mohd Adnan Ulmoin CIVIL

13911A0135 Mondikathi Mukesh CIVIL

13911A0136 Shiva Prasad 7032758759 shivachowhan36@gmail.com CIVIL

13911A0137 Munjagalla Raj Abhishek 7702286819 mrajabhishek169@gmail.com CIVIL

13911A0138 Neerati Sravan Kumar 8125473393 sravankumarneerati@gmail.com CIVIL

13911A0139 Arun Kumar 9177377203 arun.chinnu888@gmail.com CIVIL

13911A0140 Rajana Vamsi CIVIL

13911A0141 Sumasri Rallapati 8519914510 sumasrirallapati96@gmail.com CIVIL

13911A0142 Rajeshwari Rongali 7675977423 rongalirajeshwri@gmail.com CIVIL

13911A0143 S Purendhar CIVIL

13911A0144 Sai Shri 9989629267 saishri03@gmail.com CIVIL

13911A0145 Sheelam Shiva Raj CIVIL

13911A0146 Sri Sunhith P 8978924086 sunhith.reddy97@gmail.com CIVIL

13911A0147 Syed Mohammed Yaseen 9705163503 syedyaseen9781@gmail.com CIVIL

13911A0148 Abhiroop Tatikonda 9154221433 abhiroop148@gmail.com CIVIL

13911A0149 Rohit Kumar Thotla 9032101038 rohitkumar.thotla32@gmail.com CIVIL

13911A0150 Vanam Durga Lohith 9666664597 durgalohithvanam@gmail.com CIVIL

13911A0151 Bharath Bharghav Vangara 8121731917 bharathvangara@gmail.com CIVIL

13911A0152 V Prem Kumar CIVIL

13911A0153 Veligatla Pranay Tej 9177324972 pranaytej769@gmail.com CIVIL

13911A0154 Venkatesh Joshi 9989899969 venkateshjoshi333@gmail.com CIVIL

13911A0155 Vinay Kumar K CIVIL

13911A0156 V.Shashidhar Reddy 9154641471 shashiveera6@gmail.com CIVIL

14915A0101 B Sanjay Kumar 8985601404 bhukya073@gmail.com CIVIL

14915A0102 Bhukya Shoban Babu 9177799414 bhukya.shoban123@gmail.com CIVIL

14915A0103 Gugloth Srinivas 8374333857 g.cnuvas@yahoo.com CIVIL

14915A0105 Venkatesh Gunchetty 9491210724 karthi9143@gmail.com CIVIL

14915A0107 Kethavath Sairam 9014957332 rathodsailkiran3@gmail.com CIVIL

14915A0110 Vinay Kumar 8121509812 vk749721@gmail.com CIVIL

12911A0209 Anil Kumar Chunchu 7036360392 Chunchuanil35@gmail.com EEE

12911A0213 Pavani Gangula 9642065839 pavaniraogangula@gmail.com EEE

12911A0214 Ashok Erra 9000666363 kingasahok9@gmail.com EEE

12911A0215 Venkata Satya Garlapati 8523860986 satyagarlapati666@gmail.com EEE

mailto:kingasahok9@gmail.com


12911A0216 Sowmya Reddy Gudla 7842495978 sowmyareddy0216@gmail.com EEE

12911A0218 Shireesha Reddy Hanumannagari 8121896451 sirireddy1994@gmail.com EEE

12911A0226 Vandana Lakma 9494563524 Vandanalakma121@gmail.com EEE

12911A0227 Rupesh Raghav M 9059964428 rupeshraghav1803@gmail.com EEE

12911A0231 Manohar Reddy 9666977411 p.manoharreddy07@gmail.com EEE

12911A0243 Puzah Kasulla 9392122491 puzahkasulla@gmail.com EEE

12911A0251 Shravan Tirmula 8341591767 shravansonu1994@gmail.com EEE

12911A0291 Monika Pasi 8978125432 monikayadavpasi@gmail.com EEE

13605A0205 Dilip Reddy Kunreddy 9542434650 Dileepreddy149@gmail.com EEE

13911A0201 Akhil Alla 9000402702 akhilalla1994@gmail.com EEE

13911A0202 Atif Ali Siddiqui 8886810117 atifalis1996@gmail.com EEE

13911A0203 Vamshi Krishna Basa 8121914622 basavamshi95@gmail.com EEE

13911A0204 Helez Hemanth Banda 9493255788 helezhemanth@gmail.com EEE

13911A0205 Anil Kumar 9550028038 anilbeerla9@gmail.com EEE

13911A0206 Bijwar Jeevan Goud 9666350640 Nanijeevangoud686@gmail.com EEE

13911A0207 B Divya 9848911910 bitradivya107@gmail.com EEE

13911A0208 Anusha Reddy Buchannolla 9000663675 anusha.chutki23@gmail.com EEE

13911A0209 Byreddy Yeswanth Reddy EEE

13911A0210 C Nithin Sai EEE

13911A0211 Dakuri Sandeep 8331815334 dakurisandeep@gmail.com EEE

13911A0212 Deshawath Rajashekar Naik EEE

13911A0213 Abhisek Dharavath 9666965773 abhishekforeducation@gmail.com EEE

13911A0214 Erra Ashok EEE

13911A0215 Garige Srujan 8885775655 srujangarige4444@gmail.com EEE

13911A0216 Gomasa Prashanth EEE

13911A0217 Kiran Kumar G 7702520433 kirankumar.nass@gmail.com EEE

13911A0218 Revanth I 9030917475 irevanth54@gmail.com EEE

13911A0219 Javaji Aravind Goud EEE

13911A0220 Jinaka Satheesh EEE

13911A0221 K Srilekha 9848911910 rk1445@gmail.com EEE

13911A0222 Kachakayala Vamshi Krishna 8333084963 krishna.26021996@gmail.com EEE

13911A0223 Chandana Kamishetti 8008627802 chandukamishetti@gmail.com EEE

13911A0224 Mounika Karru 9154040428 karrumounika99@gmail.com EEE

13911A0225 Koli Nishita EEE
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13911A0226 Kotha Goutham Raju 9948180691 gouthamraju447@gmail.com EEE

13911A0227 K.Suresh 8096779482 sureshkurakula98@gmail.com EEE

13911A0228 Anoop Reddy Lakkyreddy 9059892840 lakkyreddy2840@gmail.com EEE

13911A0229 M Harish EEE

13911A0230 M Jeevan EEE

13911A0231 Mahendra Shashidhar 7382635926 sri143140@gmail.com EEE

13911A0232 Mahankali Saidulu EEE

13911A0233 Bhaskar Reddy Mamidipally 9912132441 Bhasco11145@gmail.com EEE

13911A0234 Ravi Kumar Manchala 9676668003 ravikumar.manchala95@gmail.com EEE

13911A0235 Mantri Ajay Kumar EEE

13911A0236 Marati Saikiran EEE

13911A0237 Middala Srisailam Reddy EEE

13911A0238 Mukesh Singh EEE

13911A0239 Koushik Mustyala 8374659622 koushikmustyala@gmail.com EEE

13911A0240 Myadam Lasya 9441526240 lasyamyadam@gmail.com EEE

13911A0241 Nemali Rajesh Reddy EEE

13911A0242 Pasupuleti Sri Raja Rajeshwari 9177343868 rajipasupuleti42@gmail.com EEE

13911A0243 Pathakottu Saiprasanna EEE

13911A0244 Pogaku Vamshi 8522953723 vamshi.cherry222@gmail.com EEE

13911A0245 Sk Raheem 9701452914 abdulRahiim.88@gmail.com EEE

13911A0246 Sourav Sengupta EEE

13911A0247 Hari Prasad 7893373738 haritwinkle999@gmail.com EEE

13911A0248 Tanneru Madhavi EEE

13911A0249 Krishnaveni Veeramreddy 9849671339 krishnaveni.veeramreddy@gmail.com EEE

13911A0250 Vengala Ravikumar EEE

13911A0251 A Shravan Kumar EEE

13911A0252 Adla Rakesh Reddy 9505876363 rakeshreddy087@gmail.com EEE

13911A0253 Madhavi Adusumalli 9849571842 madhavichowdary50@gmail.com EEE

13911A0254 Akkana Sai Kumar EEE

13911A0255 Banothu Mohan EEE

13911A0256 B Laxman EEE

13911A0257 Chandavath Naresh 9951860807 nareshsiddartha@gmail.com EEE

13911A0258 Cheni Manohar 9573637925 chenimanohar@gmail.com EEE

13911A0259 Ch Vamsi EEE

mailto:sureshkurakula98@gmail.com
mailto:lakkyreddy2840@gmail.com
mailto:rajipasupuleti42@gmail.com
mailto:vamshi.cherry222@gmail.com
mailto:rakeshreddy087@gmail.com
mailto:nareshsiddartha@gmail.com
mailto:chenimanohar@gmail.com


13911A0260 Dasari Maneesh EEE

13911A0261 Dudam Kranthi Kumar 9989684872 kranthidudam619@gmail.com EEE

13911A0262 E Akhil 9849022896 akhil.edupuganti551@gmail.com EEE

13911A0263 G Phani Sekhar EEE

13911A0264 Gaddala Jeevan EEE

13911A0265 Vaishnavi Goud Gollagadda 9676312803 vaishnavigoud1095@gmail.com EEE

13911A0266 Gorintla Madhu Kiran EEE

13911A0267 G Sowmya EEE

13911A0268 Jamuna Gurrapu 7036430611 jamuna8181@gmail.com EEE

13911A0269 Ilapuram Mahesh EEE

13911A0270 Jakkula Ravi Kumar 7730940233 jakkularavikumar53@gmail.com EEE

13911A0271 K Sai Kiran 9492311667 saikiranmahindra.sk@gmail.com EEE

13911A0272 K Shiva Kumar EEE

13911A0273 Kadai Mahesh Kumar Yadav 9154747290 ymahesh477@gmail.com EEE

13911A0274 Kanakatla Nareshkumar EEE

13911A0275 Kankari Srisailam EEE

13911A0276 K Harish 9494786198 kannojuharish@yahoo.in EEE

13911A0277 Kanukam Rajkumar EEE

13911A0278 Kavali Tharun EEE

13911A0279 Kavididevi Jagadishwar EEE

13911A0280 Kocherla Geethika EEE

13911A0281 M Mahesh 9951428691 madumaheshkumar@gmail.com EEE

13911A0282 M Sai Sarvani 8500152312 sarvani6365@gmail.com EEE

13911A0283 M Sandeep EEE

13911A0284 Sony Sindhu Muddricha 9553414651 sonysindhu626@gmail.com EEE

13911A0285 Akhil Sai Neerukattu 9573445290 sai080695@gmail.com EEE

13911A0286 N Sai Deep EEE

13911A0287 Nakkana Praveen EEE

13911A0288 P Sreekanth EEE

13911A0289 Pamujula Sirish EEE

13911A0290 Pidugu Chandrashekar EEE

13911A0291 Sneha Ponna 8501804215 snehaponna291@gmail.com EEE

13911A0292 Royan Sujeeth 7306678143 royansujeeth@gmail.com EEE

13911A0293 Rehman Ali 8125333429 rehamanali429@gmail.com EEE
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13911A0294 Sanjay Singh Chowhan 9704784369 sanjaysinghchowhan@gmail.com EEE

13911A0295 Shaik Aquid Rizwan 7893353196 shaikaquibrizwan@gmail.com EEE

13911A0296 S V Krishna Reddy 9177043009 krishnareddy0296@gmail.com EEE

13911A0297 Ss Jawahar EEE

13911A0298 U Vinay 8801361358 ushamvinayreddy298@gmail.com EEE

13911A0299 Venkati Bhargava Reddy EEE

13911A02A0 Ramya Muta 8499928987 ramyamuta511@gmail.com EEE

13911A02A5 S Satwik

14915A0201 Sai Kiran Ada 8985708755 saikirana002@gmail.com EEE

14915A0203 A Santhosh EEE

14915A0204 Sri Kanth Badavath 8179466285 srikanthbadavath993@gmail.com EEE

14915A0211 B Naresh 9701542687 bnaresh804@gmail.com EEE

14915A0216 J Mallesh 8096416991 mallesh6991@gmail.com EEE

14915A0217 K.Sai Kiran 9542152137 saikiran026@gmail.com EEE

14915A0218 K.Vishnu Vardhan 8790304644 vishnuvardhan4644@gmail.com EEE

14915A0219 M.Venkateshwar Rao 8686326836 venkateshwarrao35@gmail.com EEE

14915A0220 Sangameshwar M 8686836765 sangameshm54@gmail.com EEE

14915A0223 O Kranthi Randev 8688415416 ranadev48@gmail.com EEE

14915A0230 S Madhu Kumar 9553966653 sunkaraboinakumar619@gmail.com EEE

14915A0231 V Rukma Reddy 9666066242 rukmareddyv@gmail.com EEE
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